Features
The medium duty encoder offers the
greatest flexibility of choice in a very high-
quality encoder, all for a very low price.
Features:
• Small body with 50 mm diameter and 35
mm depth
• Splash proof (IP65 rating)

(Totem-pole Output, TRD-Nxxx-RZVD)
Part Number Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-N3-RZWD 3
5-30
VDC
Totem-pole
sink/source 50mm
TRD-N4-RZWD 4
TRD-N5-RZWD 5
TRD-N10-RZWD 10
TRD-N30-RZWD 30
TRD-N40-RZWD 40
TRD-N50-RZWD 50
TRD-N60-RZWD 60
TRD-N100-RZWD 100
TRD-N120-RZWD 120
TRD-N200-RZWD 200
TRD-N240-RZWD 240
TRD-N250-RZWD 250
TRD-N300-RZWD 300
TRD-N360-RZWD 360
TRD-N400-RZWD 400
TRD-N480-RZWD 480
TRD-N500-RZWD 500
TRD-N600-RZWD 600
TRD-N750-RZWD 750
TRD-N1000-RZWD 1000
TRD-N1024-RZWD 1024
TRD-N1200-RZWD 1200
TRD-N2000-RZWD 2000
TRD-N2500-RZWD 2500
Incremental Medium Duty Hollow Shaft Encoders
(Totem-pole Output, TRD-NHxxx-RZWD)
Part Number Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-NH3-RZWD 3
5-30
VDC
Totem-pole
sink/source 50mm
TRD-NH4-RZWD 4
TRD-NH5-RZWD 5
TRD-NH10-RZWD 10
TRD-NH30-RZWD 30
TRD-NH40-RZWD 40
TRD-NH50-RZWD 50
TRD-NH60-RZWD 60
TRD-NH100-RZWD 100
TRD-NH120-RZWD 120
TRD-NH200-RZWD 200
TRD-NH240-RZWD 240
TRD-NH250-RZWD 250
TRD-NH300-RZWD 300
TRD-NH360-RZWD 360
TRD-NH400-RZWD 400
TRD-NH480-RZWD 480
TRD-NH500-RZWD 500
TRD-NH600-RZWD 600
TRD-NH750-RZWD 750
TRD-NH1000-RZWD 1000
TRD-NH1200-RZWD 1200
TRD-NH2000-RZWD 2000
TRD-NH2500-RZWD 2500
Note: Yellow shaded part numbers are non-stock.
Availability may range from four to six weeks.
PLC
Overview

enclosure is grounded through the 0V wire
Incremental Medium Duty Standard Shaft Encoders
(Line Driver Output, TRD-Nxxx-RZVWD)
Part Number Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-N3-RZVWD 3
5VDC Line driver
(differential) 50mm
TRD-N4-RZVWD 4
TRD-N5-RZVWD 5
TRD-N10-RZVWD 10
TRD-N30-RZVWD 30
TRD-N40-RZVWD 40
TRD-N50-RZVWD 50
TRD-N60-RZVWD 60
TRD-N100-RZVWD 100
TRD-N120-RZVWD 120
TRD-N200-RZVWD 200
TRD-N240-RZVWD 240
TRD-N250-RZVWD 250
TRD-N300-RZVWD 300
TRD-N360-RZVWD 360
TRD-N400-RZVWD 400
TRD-N480-RZVWD 480
TRD-N500-RZVWD 500
TRD-N600-RZVWD 600
TRD-N750-RZVWD 750
TRD-N1000-RZVWD 1000
TRD-N1024-RZVWD 1024
TRD-N1200-RZVWD 1200
TRD-N2000-RZVWD 2000
TRD-N2500-RZVWD 2500
Incremental Medium Duty Hollow Shaft Encoders
(Line Driver Output, TRDH-Nxxx-RZVWD)
Part Number Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-NH3-RZVWD 3
5VDC
Line
driver
(differential)
50mm
TRD-NH4-RZVWD 4
TRD-NH5-RZVWD 5
TRD-NH10-RZVWD 10
TRD-NH30-RZVWD 30
TRD-NH40-RZVWD 40
TRD-NH50-RZVWD 50
TRD-NH60-RZVWD 60
TRD-NH100-RZVWD 100
TRD-NH120-RZVWD 120
TRD-NH200-RZVWD 200
TRD-NH240-RZVWD 240
TRD-NH250-RZVWD 250
TRD-NH300-RZVWD 300
TRD-NH360-RZVWD 360
TRD-NH400-RZVWD 400
TRD-NH480-RZVWD 480
TRD-NH500-RZVWD 500
TRD-NH600-RZVWD 600
TRD-NH750-RZVWD 750
TRD-NH1000-RZVWD 1000
TRD-NH1024-RZVWD 1024
TRD-NH1200-RZVWD 1200
TRD-NH2000-RZVWD 2000
TRD-NH2500-RZVWD 2500
Totem-pole connections Line driver connections
Note: Yellow shaded part numbers are non-stock.
Availability may range from four to six weeks.
Medium Duty Incremental Encoders